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1.1

Mods by Corrosion

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

cRn_AcidSympho.lha
cRn_Adult.lha
cRn_AduRMX. lha
mod.
cRn_Alba.lha
cRn_Aliens.lha
mod by c
cRn_AnuTheme. lha
cRn_Armony.lha
cRn_BeyondTheB. lha
Techno mod.
cRn_BloodySky.lha
cRn_BuriedAliv.lha
cRn_Cheek. lha
cRn_Criminalit.lha
cRn_DangerTr. lha
cRn_DistortedC. lha
mod.
cRn_DrugAlcool.lha
mod.
cRn_Experiment.lha
cRn_FeaOfADre. lha
cRn_Flying2ThE. lha
-Progre
cRn_GlamourThe. lha
Progressive m
cRn_GoodNightm. lha
cRn_HappyTerro. lha
cRn_Harakiri.lha
cRn_Haunted. lha
Released at
cRn_InDeathOfD.lha
mod.
cRn_TItalianBoy.lha

mods/crn
mods/crn
mods/crn

mods/crn
mods/crn

mods/crn
mods/crn
mods/crn

mods/crn
mods/crn
mods/crn
mods/crn
mods/crn
mods/crn

mods/crn
mods/crn
mods/crn
mods/crn
mods/crn
mods/crn
mods/crn
mods/crn
mods/crn

mods/crn

mods/crn

Size Age Description

141K
155K
142K

35K
238K

11K
21K
151K

4K
94K
83K
81K
152K
214K

67K
76K
188K
326K
13K
63K
47K
99K
208K

42K

137K

46%"Acid Symphonies’
46%x" Adult’
46+’ Adult rMx '/

by cORRoSIOn.

by cORRoSIOn.

by cORRoSIOn.

help

Trance-Techno mod.
Trance-Techno

9 Industrial/Intro mod by cORRoSIOn.

9 1lst place at Spoletium98 4ch compo.

43x"A.N.U.-Theme’

by cORRoSIOn.

Meta

Techno mod.

9 Intro/Techno song by cORRoSIOn.

46«"Beyond The Base’

46«"Bloody Sky’ by cORRoSIOn.
46«"'Buried Alive’
46x’ Cheek’
46x’Criminality’ by cORRoSIOn.

by cORRoSIOn.

by cORRoSIOn.

by cORRoSIOn.

Trance-—

Chippy mod.
Metal mod.
Techno mod.

Metal mod.

9 Ambient/Trance mod by cORRoSIOn

46+«"Distorted Creation’

46«’'Drug,Alcool & Disco’

46+’ Experimenta’
46«’'Fear Of A Dream’ by cORRoSIOn.

46x'Flying to the Party '/

46*’ Glamour—-Theme’

46%’'Good Nightmare’
46+’ Happy Terrorist’
46x"Harakiri’

by cORRoSIOn.

by cORRoSIOn.

by cORRoSIOn.
by cORRoSIOn.
by cORRoSIOn.

by cORRoSIOn. Metal

by cORRoSIOn. Meta
Metal mod.

Metal mo

by cORRoSIOn.

Techno-

Metal mo
Ambient mod.

43x’Haunted By Fear’ (Fear Of A Dream Rmx) .

46"

46" Italian Boys’

...In death of disco’

by cORRoSIOn.

by cORRoSIOn.

Metal mod.

1

H

1

d.

Metal mod.

d.

H

Metal

Acid-Techno

H

(_)

<_>

H

Techno <
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cRn_KSClaus.lha mods/crn
cRn_MetalPower.lha mods/crn
cRn_MyCordJun. lha mods/crn
cRn_Newintro4.lha mods/crn
cRn_NoMore. lha mods/crn
cRn_OverTheme.lha mods/crn
mod.
cRn_PlanetSo.lha mods/crn
cORRoSIOn.
cRn_RunToThelLi.lha mods/crn
cRn_Scenewars.lha mods/crn
cRn_Senseless.lha mods/crn

Progressive mod.
cRn_Smau96_The.lha mods/crn
cRn_SoundOfRev.lha mods/crn

mod.
cRn_Speedtest.lha mods/crn
cRn_StillChipp.lha mods/crn

cRn_Strange. lha mods/crn
cRn_Tgm. lha mods/crn
cRn_Trbute.lha mods/crn

cRn_TribalDevi.lha mods/crn

cRn_TripToTheX.lha mods/crn
Progress

cRn_ViolentDea.lha mods/crn

cRn_WelcomeMrU. lha mods/crn
mod.

cRn_YouLoseIt.lha mods/crn

cRn_YouMustRem.lha mods/crn

27K
65K
200K
26K
73K
5K

138K

76K
327K
86K

75K
48K

168K
3K
22K
44K
57K
92K
111K

58K
69K

47K
88K

9 Intro/Industrial mod by cORRoSIOn
46x"Metal Power’ by cORRoSIOn. Metal mod.
9 Jungle/Ambient mod by cORRoSIOn
9 Metal/Industrial mod bu cORRoSIOn
46%’No More’ by cORRoSIOn. Metal mod.
46x’Over—-Theme’ by cORRoSIOn. Techno-Chippy <
9 3rd at Trip98 4ch compo. Ambient mod by <
46+«"Run To The Life’ by cORRoSIOn. Metal mod.
9 Orchestral/Ambient mod by cORRoSIOn
46+’ Senseless’ by cORRoSIOn. Techno- <

46+’ Smau96-Theme’ by cORRoSIOn. Ambient mod.
46+’ Sound Of Revolutiond’ by cORRoSIOn. Metal <=

9 Techno mod by cORRoSIOn
46x’Still Chippy’ by cORRoSIOn. Chippy mod.
9 Jungle/Trance mod by cORRoSIOn
46" TGM’ by cORRoSIOn. Metal mod.
46+’ Tribute’ by cORRoSIOn. Ambient mod.
46x’'Tribal Devil’ by cORRoSIOn. Metal mod.
46x’ Trip To The X-Zone’ by cORRoSIOn. Techno- ¢

46+x’Violent Death’
46" Welcome Mr.Unknow’

by cORRoSIOn. Metal mod.
by cORRoSIOn. Techno <>

46*"You Lose It’
46*"You Must Remember’

by cORRoSIOn. Metal mod.
by cORRoSIOn. Metal mod <
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